A2 0 bd =

Nr.

75
76
80
77

73
72
74

71
81
86

87
88

Name
BUSCHEK
HAJEK
KERNBICHLER
BURKL

KOKAS
VOGL
HAJEK

KOKAS
EDER
PLATONOV

HALLWIRTH
HALLWIRTH

Paul
Alexander
Paul

Felix

Janine
Anja

Caroline

Raphael
Nicolas

Daniel

Julia

Tamara

Kat.

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

W u17
W u17
W u17

M U13
M U13
M U13

W uU14
B-NW

Donauinselrennen #3

UCI-Code

AUT20020719
AUT20030719
AUT20030218
AUT20030928

AUT20000906
AUT20010306
AUT20001016

AUT20041107
AUT20060416
AUT20050401

AUT20050402
AUT20061107

14.06.2016
M U15
BL Verein

Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

W u17
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

M U13
Wien RLM Wien
NO RC-Grafenbach NO Sud
NO RC Pottendorf

W u14
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

1#

2#

3#

4#

5#

6#

Ges Ziel
51 4
25 1
-20 2
-20 5
1 10

4 9
20 12
3 8
3 11
-40 3
0 6
0 7



43,26km/42Runden
Pl:  Nr Name

1. 36 WILLINGER
2. 10 HOLZL

3. 27 WARINGER
4. 12 CSENAR

5. 29 EIBECK

6. 15 APPELTAUER
7. 24 KRAUTWURST
8. 25 GAUBATZ

9. 23 BARTL

10. 3 GRASL

11. 40 ARTENJAK
12. 17 EDELBAUER
13. 30 FASSL

14. 26 HAYES

15. 39 LUX

16. 4 TREITLER
17. 21 LACKNER
18. 7 DOVZAN

19. 31 HERMANEK
20. 33 STABER

21. 18 HOFFMANN
22, 19 LUTZ

23. 37 GRABMAYER
24. 35 DAROSA
25. 32 PECHHACKER
26. 8 LECHNER
27. 6 SCHMIDBAUER
28. 9 PLATONOV
29. 11 LACKNER
30. 28 KOCH

31. 34 ZWISSLER
32. 13 REDL

33. 1 LOSCHL
DNF 5 KAMPER
DNF 22 SCHONAUER

Markus
Wolfgang
Gabriel
Christian
Wolfgang
Samuel
Patrick
Lukas
Johann
Patrick
Bernhard
Tobias
Mario
Joshua
Laurin
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Damjan
Michael
Gerald
Tristan
Manuel
Hermann
Guilherme
Jurgen
Christian
Maximilian
Aleks
Lisa
Manfred
Benjamin
Bernhard

Florian

Hans-Peter

Philipp

M Am

MM

MMl

MAm

MM

MMII

Mu17

M-Am

W Elite

MM

M-Am

MAm

Mu17

ORV-BC

MAm

UCI-Code

AUT19730716

AUT19860724

AUT19890322

AUT19800312

AUT19721225

AUT19971210

AUT19861115

AUT19890925

AUT19690712

AUT19971224

AUT19760209

AUT19980711

AUT19760727

USA19880309

AUT19970125

AUT19610413

AUT19620528

SLO19911231

AUT19830420

AUT19681114

AUT19980208

AUT19960324

AUT19870914

POR19830502

AUT19701217

AUT19631229

AUT20011223

AUT19850919

AUT19821007

AUT19701006

AUT19850110

AUT19800610

AUT20011213

AUT19830922

AUT19830509

BL

NO

Stmk

NO

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

NO

NO

NO

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

NO

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

Wien

NO

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

NO

Wien

NO

NO

NO

Wien

Wien

Wien

NO

Verein

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
EsrRacing by BernhardKohl
FORMAT RC

UNION Cycling Team

Nora Racing Team

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
FORMAT RC

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO Radsport Weichberger
ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
RLM Wien

UNION Cycling Team
FORMAT RC

Racing Team Paintball-Fritz
RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
UNION Cycling Team

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Union RC Pedalus

NO RadUnion

Nora Racing Team

RV Veloclub Simmering

brilli brilliant unicorn
Radsportunion St. Polten

BAC RSC Thermenregion
RLM Wien

RC Pottendorf

Vitalogic Astrokalb NO Radunion
RSC Krems

VICC Racing Division

UNION Cycling Team

RLM Wien

FORMAT RC

#1 #2
2
1

N

Donauinsel 2016 - #3
14.06.2016

Zeit: 59:22,12Std

#A #5 HE #T #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25 #26 #27 #28 #29 #30 #31 #32 #33 #34 #35 #36 #37 #38
1
1 2 2 2 2 2 1
2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2
1 2 2 2
2 2 2
1 2 2 1
2 1
2 2 2 1
2
2 1 2
4
2
4
1
1
1
1

#40 #41

2
1

N

0

0

A

0

A

0

A

0

&

0

&

0

-120

Schnitt: 43,844km/h

Pkte Ziel

28

28

28

26

20

-39

-40

-40

-60

-60

-120

2

25

32

21

22

30

33

20

23

27

29

31

26



